INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME

East Livington Rldge #5
3. OPERATOR dn\{_,
Pogo Producing Company
4. ADDRESS

P.0O. Box 10340, Midland, tx. 79702

//nx"]’ L

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

@ \LLpk

T,ﬁ!g

30- P75

Sec.7, T-22-S, R-32-E, Lea, N.M. 33()/ Yo
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Dispiacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 108)
262 2.62 0.50 0.44 1.15 1.15
655 3.93 1.00 1.75 6.87 8.02
894 2.39 1.25 2.18 521 13.23
1140 2.46 1.25 2.18 5.36 18.59
1388 2.48 1.25 2.18 5.40 23.99
1638 2.50 1.00 175 4.37 28.36
1885 2.47 1.50 2.62 6.47 34.83
2135 2.50 1.25 2.18 5.45 40.28
2415 2.81 1.25 2.18 6.12 46.40
2662 2.47 1.25 2.18 5.38 51.78
2910 2.48 0.75 1.31 324 55.02
3155 2.45 0.75 1.31 3.20 58.22
3401 2.46 1.00 1.75 4.30 62.52
3586 1.85 1.75 3.05 5.64 68.16
3710 1.24 1.75 3.05 3.78 71.94
3833 1.23 1.50 2.62 3.22 75.16
3989 1.56 1.25 2.18 3.40 78.56
4115 1.26 1.50 262 3.30 81.86
4239 1.24 1.75 3.05 3.78 - 85.64
4364 1.26 2.00 3.49 4,39 90.03
4489 1.25 1.75 3.056 3.81 93.84
4677 1.91 1.50 2.62 5.00 98.84
4856 1.79 0.75 1.31 2.34 101.18
5171 3.15 1.00 1.75 5.51 106.69
5571 4.00 0.75 1.31 5.24 111.83
6069 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.52 118.45
6566 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 124.96
7056 490 0.75 1.31 6.41 131.37
7350 2.94 1.00 1.75 5.14 136.51
A lative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7350 feet = 136.51 feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : Tabing D Casing D Open Hole E Drill Pipe
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&lgnature of Authorized Representative:
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or prinr)
Lakota Drilling Company

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company

Telephone 915-570-6560

Area Code

Name of Company
Telephone

Area Code

Certified By

pae _Y2/9E




